
v

Your Dedicated
Warner Pacific Team
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Alternate RFP, questions and submissions
TXAlternateFunding@warnerpacific.com

Large group 50+ RFP, questions and submissions
TXLargeGroupFullyInsured@warnerpacific.com

Small Group 1-50 quoting, questions and submissions
TXSmallGroupFullyInsured@warnerpacific.com

Ancillary and Worksite RFP, questions and submissions
TXAncillary@warnerpacific.com

Post sales customer service
TXService@warnerpacific.com

(800) 801-2300

Trei Wild
Regional Vice President - Texas, NAHU Past President

Cell: (972) 998-5773
trei.wild@warnerpacific.com

Matthew Sarchet
Sales Executive

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6118
matthew.sarchet@warnerpacific.com

Eric Scher
Sales Executive – Houston, Beaumont, Galveston

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6502
eric.scher@warnerpacific.com

Eva Boucher
Sales Executive — Medicare & Individual

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6504
eva.boucher@warnerpacific.com

Teresa Ramirez
Broker Services Representative III

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6521
teresa.ramirez@warnerpacific.com

Rick Krout
Ancillary & Worksite Sales Executive

(800) 801-2300, ext. 6109
rick.krout@warnerpacific.com


